
Program:B.Tech.-Electrical Engineering
Sem/Year:3
Group:EE-1

Day/Period 1
9:00 AM - 9:50

AM

2
9:50 AM - 10:40

AM

3
10:40 AM - 11:30 AM

4
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

Lunch
Break
12:20 PM -

1:30 PM

5
1:30 PM - 2:20

PM

6
2:20 PM - 3:10

PM

7
3:10 PM - 4:00 PM

8
4:00 PM - 5:00

PM

9
5:00 PM - 5:50

PM

10
5:50 PM - 6:40

PM

Break
6:40 PM -
6:50 PM

11
6:50 PM - 7:40

PM

12
7:40 PM - 8:30

PM

13
8:30 PM - 9:20

PM

14
9:20 PM - 10:10

PM

Monday

MT201/
EE-1/
Malik
Rashid
Jamal
(LT-3)
(B013)

 

EE205/
EE-1/
Israr
Ahmad
(EMEC
Lab-1)
(B025)

 

EE203/ EE-
1/ Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(EMEC Lab-
1)(B025)

 

EE203/ EE-
1/ Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(EMEC Lab-
1)(B025)

 

L
U
N
C
H

B
R
E
A
K

CS203/
EE-1/
CS_NF7
(LT-12)
(B215)

 

EE201/
EE-1/
Akhlaque
Ahmad
Khan
(FLT-1)
(F119)

 

EE201/
EE-1/
Akhlaque
Ahmad
Khan
(FLT-1)
(F119)

 

     

B
R
E
A
K

       

Tuesday

MT201/
EE-1/
Malik
Rashid
Jamal
(LT-3)
(B013)

 

EE207/
EE-1/
Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

EE208/ EE-
1/ Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)
EE208/ EE-
1/ Renu
Dwivedi
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)
EE208/ EE-
1/
Mohammad
Nizamuddin
Ansar
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)

 

EE208/ EE-
1/ Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)
EE208/ EE-
1/ Renu
Dwivedi
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)
EE208/ EE-
1/
Mohammad
Nizamuddin
Ansar
(Electronics
Workshop
Lab)(Under
Construction)

 

EE201/
EE-1/
Akhlaque
Ahmad
Khan
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

 

BM226/
EE-1/
Sumita
Chaturvedi
(FLT-2)
(F120)

 

             

Wednesday    

EE206/ EE-
1/ Israr
Ahmad
(Microwave
Lab(F207))
(F210)
EE206/ EE-
1/ Renu
Dwivedi
(Microwave
Lab(F207))
(F210)

 

EE206/ EE-
1/ Israr
Ahmad
(Microwave
Lab(F207))
(F210)
EE206/ EE-
1/ Renu
Dwivedi
(Microwave
Lab(F207))
(F210)

 

EE205/
EE-1/
Israr
Ahmad
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

MT201/
EE-1/
Malik
Rashid
Jamal
(LT-3)
(B013)

 

BM226/
EE-1/
Sumita
Chaturvedi
(FLT-2)
(F120)

 

             

Thursday

MT201/
EE-1/
Malik
Rashid
Jamal
(LT-3)
(B013)

 

CS203/
EE-1/
CS_NF7
(LT-9)
(B111)

 

 

EE205/ EE-
1/ Israr
Ahmad (SL-
1)(F202)

 

EE204/
EE-1/
Abdul
Waheed
Khan
(EMEC
Lab-1)
(B025)
EE204/
EE-1/
Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(EMEC
Lab-1)
(B025)

 

EE204/
EE-1/
Abdul
Waheed
Khan
(EMEC
Lab-1)
(B025)
EE204/
EE-1/
Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(EMEC
Lab-1)
(B025)

 

EE207/
EE-1/
Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar
(FLT-1)
(F119)

 

             

Friday

EE203/
EE-1/
Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

CS203/
EE-1/
CS_NF7
(NLT-14)
(D213)

 

EE202/ EE-
1/ Akhlaque
Ahmad Khan
(PE Lab/
Control
Systems Lab)
(F016)
EE202/ EE-
1/ Mohd
Uvais (PE
Lab/ Control
Systems Lab)
(F016)

 

EE202/ EE-
1/ Akhlaque
Ahmad Khan
(PE Lab/
Control
Systems Lab)
(F016)
EE202/ EE-
1/ Mohd
Uvais (PE
Lab/ Control
Systems Lab)
(F016)

 

 

EE201/
EE-1/
Akhlaque
Ahmad
Khan
(FLT-1)
(F119)

 

BM226/
EE-1/
Sumita
Chaturvedi
(FLT-2)
(F120)

 

             

Saturday

EE203/
EE-1/
Mohd.
Arifuddin
Mallick
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

EE205/
EE-1/
Israr
Ahmad
(SL-1)
(F202)

 

EE207/ EE-
1/ Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar (SL-
1)(F202)

 

EE207/ EE-
1/ Prabhat
Ranjan
Sarkar (SL-
1)(F202)

 

                   

Sunday                            


